

Khisi to Leachhen Bigha

NEERD

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer, R.W.D. **DIVISION**

Tekari

Assistant Engineer, R.W.D. **SUB-DIVISION**

Parvaya

MEASUREMENT BOOK

710

Rita Devi

Continuation

20.
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/6: Construction of Un-reinforced cement concrete in road pavement do do all c. job vide TMBP-13.				B/F R ₂ 9,97,460 = 0	
60.00 M ³ @ R ₂ 66.86 / M ³ - R ₂					4,01,202 = 0
4/9: Construction of embankment with material obtained from roadway cut do do all c. job vide TMBP-7					
2065.31 M ³ @ R ₂ 72.15 / M ³ - R ₂					1,49,012 = 0
5/10: Excavation in cutting in 800 by 1000 mm lead with 50 m do do all c. job vide TMBP-7.					
2065.31 M ³ @ R ₂ 122.77 / M ³ - R ₂					2,53,558 = 0
6/11: Construction of embankment with lead 1000 m do do all c. job vide TMBP-7					
516.32 M ³ @ R ₂ 325.89 / M ³ - R ₂					1,68,263 = 0
7/20: E/W in excavation in foundation for standing do do all c. job vide TMBP-7					
249.44 M ³ @ R ₂ 285.71 / M ³ - R ₂					71,267 = 0
8/21: P/V P.C.C. M-10 in foundation (1:3:6) do do all c. job vide TMBP-7					
18.33 M ³ @ R ₂ 4517.49 / M ³ - R ₂					82,805 = 0
Continuation					10 R ₂ 21,23,567 = 0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF R ₃ 21, 23, 567 = 0	
9/22: P/V P.Ce M-15 C: 2:5:50 in forend					
do do all c-job					
16.82 m ³ vide THB P-8					
70.57 m ³ vide THB P-14					
87.37 m ³ @ R ₁ 4517.49/m ³ R ₃					3,94,693 = 0
10/23: P/V P.C.C. M-15 C: 2:5:50 in sub -					
structure do do all c-job					
6.90 m ³ vide THB P-8					
56.736 m ³ vide THB P-17					
63.636 m ³ @ R ₁ 4731.18/m ³ R ₃					3,01,073 = 0
11/23: S/F/F of TMT bar reinforcement					
in sub structure do do all c-job					
vide THB P-15					
3.58875 mT @ R ₁ 77308.38/mT					
				R ₁ 2,77,440 = 00	
12/26: P/V R.Ce. M-20 in sub structure					
do do all c-job vide THB P-15					
32.64 m ³ @ R ₁ 5694.53/mT-R ₁					1,85,869 = 00
13/30: S/F/F of TMT bar reinforcement in					
super structure do do - all c-job					
1.57986 mT vide THB P-16					
0.05358 mT vide THB P-16					
1.63336 mT					
limit					
1.530 mT @ R ₁ 78436.75/mT-R ₁					1,20,008 = 00
					C/O R ₃ 34,02,650 = 00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/31: P/V			B/E RS	34,02,650 = N	
			R.C.C. M-20 in	Super-structure	
do do			all c. job		
14.40 M ³			Vide	TMBP-16.	
0.70 M ³			Vide	TMBP-17	
15.30 M ³	@R	6130.14/M ³	R	93,791 = 00	
15/25: P/V			weef holes in wall	do do all	
			C-Job	Vide TMBP-17	
18 nos	@R	139.23 each	R	2,506 = 00	
16/28: Back filling behind			abutment, wing		
			wall do do all c. job	Vide TMBP-17	
82.25 M ³	@R	875.56/M ³	R	72,014 = 00	
17/29: P/V 2			Laying filter media	WSIS	
			G.S.B.	do do all c. job	Vide TMBP-17
44.00 M ³	@R	1833.38/M ³			
				80,668 = 00	
				R	7333 = 00
18/30: P/V			P.C.C. M-20 in architectural		
			design	do do all c. job	Vide TMBP-18
18.80 m	@R	344.47/m	R	6476 = 00	
19/32: P/V 2			Laying R.C.C. NFB HP of 1000mm		
			dia do do all c. job	Vide TMBP-8	
15.00 m	@R	1380.05/m	R	20,700 = 00	
Continuation					
					36,78,805 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P Rs	36,78,805.00
20/34: Paving 2 laying 1st class bedding					
do do all C job vide THBP-8					
4.16 M ³ @ Rs		648.64/M ³			Rs 2698.00
21/35: filling in foundation trenches do do					
all C job vide THBP-8					
6.86 M ³ @ Rs		680.67/M ³			Rs 4669.00
22/36: Construction of R.C.C. railing do					
do all C job vide THBP-18					
12.00m @ Rs		2873.06/m			Rs 34,476.00
23/37: P.V. Drainage Spout Complete					
do all C job vide THBP-18					
4 nos @ Rs		1209.84 each			Rs 4839.00
24/38: P.V. 2 Laying Cement Concrete					
wearing coat M-30 do do all C job					
Vide THBP-18					
2.475 M ³ @ Rs		11945.32/M ³			Rs 29,564.00
				Rs	37,55,051.00
Less 10% below 20 per Amt					
				Rs	3,75,505.00 = 40%
				Rs	33,79,546.00
Less already paid vide					
1st on MCB vide THBP					
P. 9 to 11 dt 11/10/2020					Rs 15,59,749.00 = 46%
				Rs	18,19,797.00
27/01/24					
JERIND Pannu.					
20/11/21					
AD P.T.O.					